City of Baltimore

Meeting Agenda - Final

Equity and Structure Committee

Thursday, September 10, 2020	12:02 PM	Webex Virtual Hearing:
	20-0550	

CALL TO ORDER

INTRODUCTIONS

ATTENDANCE

ITEMS SCHEDULED FOR PUBLIC HEARING

<u>20-0550</u>	Charter Amendment - City Council Modernization and Re-Structuring Act For the purpose of reducing the size of the City Council; requiring that the City Council Vice-President be elected by the voters of Baltimore City; specifying that in the case of a vacancy in the position of City Council President, the Vice-President shall become President; conforming and clarifying related provisions; and submitting this amendment to the qualified voters of the City for adoption or rejection.
Sponsors:	City Council President (Administration)

ADJOURNMENT

THIS MEETING IS OPEN TO THE PUBLIC